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State: Wisconsin
County: Lafayette
Location: 6-1N-3E
Township: Shullsburg
Acres: 30.24

Date: 3/24/2021
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Area Symbol: WI065, Soil Area Version: 17

Code

Soil
Description

Acres

Percent
of field

Non-Irr
Class
Legend

Non-
Irr
Class

Alfalfa
hay

Bluegrass
white clover

Corn

Corn
silage

Oats

Orchardgrass
alsike

Orchardgrass
red clover

Soybeans

*

Timothy

n

alsike NCCPI

Overall

*

NCCPI
Corn

AsC2

Ashdale silt
loam, 6 to 12
percent
slopes,
moderately
eroded

13.67

45.2%

TaB2

Tama silt
loam,
driftless, 2 to
6 percent
slopes,
moderately
eroded

10.54

34.9%

TaC2

Tama silt
loam,
driftless, 6 to
12 percent
slopes,
moderately
eroded

6.03

19.9%

llle

4.5

34

120

20

65

4.2

44

40

78

78

lle

89

89

llle

87

87

Weighted Average

2

15

54.2

29.4

1.9

18.1

1.8

*n 83.6

*n 83.6

*n: The aggregation method is "Weighted Average using all components”
*c: Using Capabilities Class Dominant Condition Aggregation Method
Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.



